
REGIONAL CENTRE - BHOPAL

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

ADMISSION COUNSELLING FOR B.ED. JAN 2020

MERIT WAITING LIST (PHASE-2)

COUNSELLING VENUE:

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE,

PLOT NO. 12 ARERA HILLS,

BHOPAL-462011

SNO POSITION RANK NAME OF CANDIDATE
ENROLLMENT 

NO.
MARKS COUNSELLING     CATEGARY

NODAL REGIONAL 

CENTRE

DATE / TIME OF 

REPORTING

1 73 66 SANGEETA SINGH HP01100041 62 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

2 78 66 LIJOMON JOSEPH MP07100091 62 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

3 80 66 RITESH LAXMANRAO NILEWAR MR03100058 62 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

4 82 66 NEELAM RAJE BUNDELA MP06100022 62 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

5 83 83 KAVITA CHOUHAN MP07100016 61 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

6 89 83 PRATIBHA BISWAS CG03100158 61 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

7 93 93 HARISH DIWAN CG03100010 60 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

8 95 93 ABHRO BANERJEE HP01100051 60 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

9 96 93 MAMTA SHARNAGAT MP08100029 60 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

10 103 99 SWATI DARIYAO MP08100039 59 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

11 109 109 DEVKANT GAJPAL CG03100154 58 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

12 110 109 HEMDHAR SAHU CG03100014 58 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

13 111 109 NIDHI RAIKWAR CG03100030 58 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

14 112 109 SANGEETA GUPTA MP06100014 58 UNRESERVED CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

15 113 109 GEETANJALI GUPTA MP07100032 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

16 114 109 NEHA JAIN MP03100040 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

17 115 109 BABITA DADSENA CG03100106 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

18 117 109 NEHA KATIYAR MP03100006 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

19 118 109 PINKEY ZAKIR MP07100081 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

20 119 109 SANCHITA NANDI HR03100105 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

21 120 109 SARITA SAHU HP01100057 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

22 121 109 RAJNANDANI SONI HP01100014 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

23 123 109 NAZIYA JABEE HP01100044 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

24 124 109 BANDANA TRIPATHI MP03100024 58 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

25 127 125 KU. RAJNI VERMA CG03100101 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

26 128 125 MANOJ KUMAR NISHAD CG03100043 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

27 129 125 TIKARAM SAHU CG03100002 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

28 130 125 GIRIJA NISHAD CG03100050 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

29 132 125 VIVEK CHANDRA SIKDER MP03100026 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

30 134 125 BALRAM HARDONEEYA MP07100036 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

31 135 125 DHANANJAY DUBEY HP01100018 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

32 136 125 SHALINI BHARTIYA MP07100043 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

33 137 125 GAURISHANKAR PATLE MP08100013 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

34 138 125 ANKIT MP07100010 57 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

35 140 140 RESHMA MUDALIYAR CG03100037 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

36 141 140 KALPNA RAIKWAR MP08100040 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

37 143 140 HEMLATA BAISWADE HP01100073 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

38 145 140 NAWAL KUMAR JOSHI HP01100071 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

39 146 140 OSHEEN SEKHRI HP01100046 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

40 148 140 LIKHIRAM BAMBHURE MP08100012 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

41 150 140 SHRI RAM SAHU MP03100031 56 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

42 151 151 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDRA HP01100060 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

43 153 151 PRITIMALA SWARNKAR HP01100009 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

44 155 151 ABHILASH MATHEW MP07100022 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

45 156 151 DEVBRAT SHEEL HP01100064 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

46 157 151 CHATER SINGH KHATEDIYA MP07100030 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

47 158 151 JHILI BHOI OR09100380 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

48 159 151 IRFAN SHEIKH MP07100093 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

49 160 151 ANIL KUMAR BHAGAT MR17100011 55 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

50 162 162 SWETA KUMARI MP03100007 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

51 163 162 KAILASH CHANDER CHOUHAN MP03100052 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

52 164 162 MAMTA SOLANKI MP07100052 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

53 166 162 RENUKA JULIE SIRSA CG03100057 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

54 167 162 USHA VERMA CG03100137 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

55 168 162 VINOD SHARMA MP03100035 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

56 169 162 RIDDHI SOLANKI MP07100075 54 UNRESERVED WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

57 224 223 SURYAKANT NAGRARE MP08100005 48 SC CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

58 227 227 TRIPTI GAJBHIYE CG03100098 47 SC CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

59 235 227 ANITA DEVI MP03100051 47 SC CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

60 238 236 RAJSHREE KHARSE CG03100113 46 SC WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM
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61 172 172 SILENDER TIRKEY HP01100030 53 ST CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

62 179 172 KIRAN DHRUW CG03100068 53 ST CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

63 180 180 PRAKASH KUMAR THAKUR CG03100094 52 ST CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

64 185 180 MIRA CHOUHAN MP07100083 52 ST CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

65 187 180 RASHMI TIGGA HP01100053 52 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

66 189 189 CRESENSIA LAKRA MP07100047 51 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

67 197 189 RASHMI TOPPO CG03100046 51 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

68 198 189 KULESHWAR KUMAR UIKE CG03100142 51 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

69 199 189 SHWETA LAKRA CG03100021 51 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

70 209 201 MANOJ KUMAR SAI HP01100076 50 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

71 216 214 SANDHYA BHAGAT HP01100080 49 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

72 219 214 CAROLINA KERETTA MP07100071 49 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

73 220 214 BRIJBHAWAN SINGH PAIKRA HP01100035 49 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

74 225 223 PARVATI DHRUW CG03100102 48 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

75 226 223 LUKESHWAR SINGH DHRUW CG03100034 48 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

76 229 227 DUBE SINGH MP07100073 47 ST WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

77 109 109 DEVKANT GAJPAL CG03100154 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

78 110 109 HEMDHAR SAHU CG03100014 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

79 115 109 BABITA DADSENA CG03100106 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

80 118 109 PINKEY ZAKIR MP07100081 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

81 120 109 SARITA SAHU HP01100057 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

82 121 109 RAJNANDANI SONI HP01100014 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

83 123 109 NAZIYA JABEE HP01100044 58 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

84 128 125 MANOJ KUMAR NISHAD CG03100043 57 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

85 129 125 TIKARAM SAHU CG03100002 57 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

86 130 125 GIRIJA NISHAD CG03100050 57 OBCNCL CONFIRMED BHOPAL 27-01-2020 11:00 AM

87 136 125 SHALINI BHARTIYA MP07100043 57 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

88 137 125 GAURISHANKAR PATLE MP08100013 57 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

89 138 125 ANKIT MP07100010 57 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

90 143 140 HEMLATA BAISWADE HP01100073 56 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

91 148 140 LIKHIRAM BAMBHURE MP08100012 56 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

92 150 140 SHRI RAM SAHU MP03100031 56 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

93 151 151 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDRA HP01100060 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

94 153 151 PRITIMALA SWARNKAR HP01100009 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

95 155 151 ABHILASH MATHEW MP07100022 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

96 157 151 CHATER SINGH KHATEDIYA MP07100030 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

97 158 151 JHILI BHOI OR09100380 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

98 159 151 IRFAN SHEIKH MP07100093 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

99 160 151 ANIL KUMAR BHAGAT MR17100011 55 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

100 163 162 KAILASH CHANDER CHOUHAN MP03100052 54 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

101 164 162 MAMTA SOLANKI MP07100052 54 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

102 167 162 USHA VERMA CG03100137 54 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

103 171 162 SANGEETA MP07100068 54 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

104 174 172 DEVENDRA SINGH MP03100032 53 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

105 176 172 AJAY KUMAR YADAV HP01100054 53 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

106 177 172 TILESHWARI ATALKHAM CG03100156 53 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

107 178 172 GIRDHAR DEWANGAN CG03100138 53 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

108 181 180 VINOD KUMAR CG03100035 52 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

109 182 180 BILAS PATEL CG03100117 52 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

110 184 180 GOPAL RATHORE MP07100066 52 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

111 192 189 BHUVANESHWAR PATEL CG03100076 51 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

112 194 189 SHUBHADA YADAV CG03100066 51 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

113 195 189 LALMAN PATEL HP01100065 51 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

114 200 189 AJEET KUMAR CG03100024 51 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

115 201 201 NEHA CHANDRAKAR CG03100088 50 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM

116 202 201 SUREKHA SAHU CG03100118 50 OBCNCL WAITING BHOPAL 27-01-2020 03:00 PM
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